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Live Music — Featured Performers
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Date & Time Performer
Sep 5 (Fri) 5-8 PM Logan Whaley
Sep 6 (Sat) 1-4 PM Jillian Skye
Sep 7 (Sun) 1-4 PM Mike Alessi
Sep 12 (Fri) 5-8 PM Chris Devine

Sep 13 (Sat) 1-4 PM Bryan Gallo

Sep 14 (Sun) 1-4 PM

Acoustic Groove

Sep 19 (Fri) 5-8 PM

Mike Alessi

Sep 20 (Sat) 1-4 PM

Giselle Garcia

Sep 21 (Sun) 1-4 PM Gina Stewart
Sep 26 (Fri) 5-8 PM Bryan Gallo

Sep 27 (Sat) 1-4 PM Nick Picarella
Sep 28 (Sun) 1-4 PM Jillian Skye
Oct 3 (Fri) 5-8 PM Bryan Gallo
Oct 4 (Sat) 1-4 PM Chris Devine
Oct 5 (Sun) 1-4 PM Jillian Skye
Oct 10 (Fri) 5-8 PM Bryan Gallo
Oct 11 (Sat) 1-4 PM Gina Stewart

Oct 12 (Sun) 1-4 PM

Acoustic Groove

Oct 17 (Fri) 5-8 PM

Giselle Garcia

Oct 18 (Sat) 1-4 PM Mike Alessi
Oct 19 (Sun) 1-4 PM Kelli Baker
Oct 24 (Fri) 5-8 PM Chris & Chrissy
Oct 25 (Sat) 1-4 PM Chris Devine

M 221 E Main St Suite 5, Riverhead, NY

Follow Riverheadbrewhouse.com




